
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B. JOHNSON  Day  Wednesday 
The Vice  President  began  his day  at (place)  4921  30th Place,  NW  Day  January  25,  1961 

Entry 

No. 

2 
3  
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Time 

1 10:00 
12:00p 
12:05p 
12:10p 
12:20p 
12:35p 
12:35p 
12:37p 
12:36p 
12:45p 
2:00p 
2:45p 
2:46p 
3:00p 
3:00p 
3:15p 
4:00p 
4:05p 
4:35p 
4:50p 
4:55p 
5:15p 
5:35p 
5:45p 
5:45p 
5:46p 
6:00p 
6:05p 
7:00p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

a. 
t 
f 

f 

t 

f 

f 

f 

t 
f 
tq 

LD 

f 

t 

Activity (includ e visited  by)* 

looked at  houses with  Mrs.  Johnson  and  Howard Burris 
Ar P-28  -  talked  to  Walter re:  Space Counsel 
Bobby 
Sam Low 
Larry O'Brien 
Mr. Weaver  of  Housing 
John Connally 
Frank Pace  (Ne w York City)  re:  possible  choices  for  NASA Administrator 

Gov and  Mrs. Herseth  (shook  hands  -  gave  LBJ  present of  cuff  links) 
To Texas  Delegation  lunch 
John Connally's  swearing-in  at  Secretary of  Defense office 
P-38 --  John  Steele  (just  hello) 
Frank Theis  (just  hello)  Demo.  Natl  Committeeman  of  Kansas 
H. M.  Greene  (San  Marcos) 
Helen Gahagan  Douglas 
To look  at  rooms on  terrace with  Frank  Dryden 
Sen Mansfield 
Frank Pace  (NYC) 
Bill White 
Bill White 
Tiger Teague 
Homer Thornberry 
Bobby Baker 

Expenditure 

Code 

Pierre Salinger;  re:  NASA  question likely  to  be put to President at  his press conference 
Sen Smather s 
Mr. Fleming,  Riggs  Natl  Bank;  re:  loan  for  new  house 
Horace Busb y 
Speaker's office  to  watch President's  press  conference 
American bar  reception  for  lawyer-congressmen at  Statler Hotel;  Congressional  Room 

* Selected  name s should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE 


