O	CE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Wednesday

Date January 25, 1961

The Vice President began his day at (place) 4921 30th Place, NW

Entry No.		Tele		Activity (include visited by)* Expenditur			
	Time	fort		Activity (include visited by)* Code			
	1	Lo	LD				
-							
1	10:00			looked at houses with Mrs. Johnson and Howard Burris			
2	12:00a			Ar P-28 - talked to Walter re Space Counsel			
3	12:05p	İ		Bobby			
4	12:10p			Sam Low			
5	12:20p	f		Larry O'Brien			
6	12:35p			Mr. Weaver of Housting			
7	12:35p	t	1	John Connally			
8	12:37p		f	Frank Pace (New York City) re possible choices for NASA Administrator			
9	12:36p			Gov and Mrs. Herseth (whook hands - gave LBJ present of cuff links)			
10	12:45p			To Texas Delegation lunch			
11	2:00p			John Connally's swearing-in at Secretary of Defense office			
12	2:45p		l	P-38 John Steele (just hello)			
13	2:46p			Frank Theis (just hello) Demo. Natl Committeeman of Kansas			
14	3:00p			H. M. Greene (San Marcos)			
15	3:00p	f		Helen Gahagan Douglas			
16	3:15p			To look at fooms on terrace with Frank Dryden			
17	4:00p			Sen Masnfield			
18	4:05p		t	Frank Pace (NYC)			
19	4:35p	f		Bill White			
20	4:50p			Bill White			
21	4:55p	f		Tiger Teague			
22	5:15p			Homer Thornberry			
23	5:35p			Bobby Baker			
24	5:45p	t		Pierre Sallinger; re NASA question likely to be put to President at his press conference			
25	5:45p	f	- 1	Sen Smathers			
26	5:46p	tq		Mr. Fleming, Riggs Natl Bank; re loan for new house			
27	6:00p	- 1		Horace Busby			
28	6:05p			Speaker's office to watch President's press conference			
29	7:00p			American bar reception for lawyer-congressmen at Statler Hotel; Congressional Room			
-,	ор						
			. •				